

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 554/2018

Girdhari Lal Dhaka S/o Shri Bhinwaram

----Appellant

Versus

Rajveer Singh S/o Hari Singh

----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 555/2018

Dinesh Kumar Sharma S/o Shri Radha Krishan

----Appellant

Versus

The Director General Of Police, Rajasthan

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 561/2018

Dinesh Kumar Sharma And Anr

----Appellant

Versus

Director General Of Police And Ors

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 562/2018

Dinesh Kumar Sharma And Anr

----Appellant

Versus

The Director General Of Police Raj And Ors

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 563/2018

Dinesh Kumar Sharma And Anr

----Appellant

Versus

Director General Of Police And Ors

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 565/2018

Dinesh Kumar Sharma S/o Shri Radhakrishan

----Appellant

Versus

The Director General Of Police, Rajasthan

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 589/2018

Dinesh Kumar Sharma S/o Shri Radhakrishan

----Appellant

Versus

The Director General Of Police, Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. H.V. Nandwana (through VC) Mr. Shobit Tiwari (through VC)
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajesh Maharishi, AAG (through VC) Mr. Tanveer Ahamad (through VC)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIRENDRA KUMAR

Order

17/01/2022

In case nos. 50, 51, 52 and 53, there are applications seeking leave to file appeal.

Considering that the matters relate to seniority and the proposed appellants as above claimed to be affected by the order passed by the learned single Judge, the applications seeking leave to appeal are considered and allowed in respective cases.

All the appeals be listed for hearing after four weeks.

(BIRENDRA KUMAR),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),J

CHARU/48-54