

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 554/2018

Girdhari Lal Dhaka S/o Shri Bhinwaram

-----Appellant

Versus

Rajveer Singh S/o Hari Singh

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 555/2018
2. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 561/2018
3. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 562/2018
4. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 563/2018
5. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 565/2018
6. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 589/2018

For Appellant(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

03/09/2024

No one has entered appearance on behalf of the appellants.

List after six weeks.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ