

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 554/2018

Girdhari Lal Dhaka S/o Shri Bhinwaram

----Appellant

Versus

Rajveer Singh S/o Hari Singh

----Respondent

Connected With

1. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 555/2018
2. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 561/2018
3. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 562/2018
4. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 563/2018
5. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 565/2018
6. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 589/2018

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Shobit Tiwari Mr. H.V. Nandwana
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Tanveer Ahamad

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

07/01/2026

Learned counsel for the appellant seeks a week's time to argue the matter.

Time prayed for is allowed.

List on 20.01.2026.

Learned counsel for the parties may submit list of dates.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J